€DCOUNTRY CLUB BANK
CAPITAL MARKETS GROUP

New Issue Municipal Calendar

Week of May 29, 2023

CCBCMG
Date ofSale Mdy's S&P ($000s) Issuer St Description BQ Maturing Time of Sale Bidding
5/30/23 - - 1,455 Caddo CoISD #161 OK  Comb Purp (Tax) - 25 11:30amC Y
5/30/23 — — 520 Leflore Co ISD #20 OK  Bldg(Tax) — 25 12:30 pmC Y
5/31/23 - AAA 7,230 Arvada CO Sales & Use Tax Rev BQ 23-42 9amM Y
5/31/23 Aa3 AA 39,885 Port St Lucie FL GO Ref - 24-35 10:30amE
5/31/23 - 100,000 Putnam Co SD FL GOSch -— 24-52 1lamE
5/31/23 - AA- 10,000 Battle Creek Ml Wtr & Wstwtr Rev BQ 24-43 11amE
5/31/23 Aal AAA 21,620 Garner (Town) NC  GOPubImp -— 24-43 1lamE
5/31/23 - - 12,557 Amityville UFSD NY  SchDist - 24-43 11amE
5/31/23 - 2,820 Babylon Vg NY  PubImp BQ 25-38 1lamE
5/31/23 - - 1,865 Gates Chili Ctrl SD NY  GOSch Dist BQ 24-28 11:30amE
5/31/23 - 491 NEClinton Ctrl SD NY  Sch Dist BQ 24-28 10amE
5/31/23 - - 6,045 North Salem Ctrl SD NY  GOSch Dist BQ 24-39 11amE
5/31/23 - 2,210 Whitesboro Ctrl SD NY  Sch Dist BQ 24-38 1lamE
5/31/23 - - 4,075 Lincoln Co ISD #54 OK Bldg(Tax) - 25 12:30pmC Y
5/31/23 - - 2,135 Mclintosh Co ISD #19 OK Bldg(Tax) - 25-26 11:30amC Y
5/31/23 - — 1,585 Oklahoma Co ISD #37 OK  Comb Purp BQ 25 11:45amC Y
5/31/23 - 4,975 Brazoria Co MUD #32 X Unltd Tax Road BQ 27-48 9amC
5/31/23 A2 - 12,000 Boscobel AreaSchsSD WI  GOSch Bldg - 24-43 9:30amC
5/31/23 - 12,500 Neillsville SD WI  GOSch -— 24-43 10amC
5/31/23 - -— 6,055 Oshkosh WI  Storm Wtr Rev - 24-43 10:30am C Y
5/31/23 - - 6,405 Oshkosh WI GO Corp Purp - 24-43 10amC Y
5/31/23 - -— 7,430 Oshkosh WI  Water Sys Rev -— 24-43 10:30am C Y
6/1/23 Aa2 - 32,000 El Segundo USD CA GO - 24-50 9amP
6/1/23 - 90,000 VenturaCounty CA  Tax & Rev Antic -— — 8:45amP
6/1/23 - - 1,040 JoiceCity 1A GO Street BQ 24-38 1lamC
6/1/23 Aa3 - 3,470 Solon Comm SD 1A GO Sch BQ 24-43 10amC Y
6/1/23 - AA 35,000 St Tammany Par SD #12 LA GOSch - 25-43 1lamC
6/1/23 - 24,715 Grand Ledge Pub Schs Ml Sch Bldg & Site - 24-46 10amE
6/1/23 - AA 1,190 Schwemer Drain Drainage Dt M Drain BQ 24-38 11amE
6/1/23 Aaa 4,264 Union County NJ County College -— 24-33 1lamE
6/1/23 — - 37,697 WayneTwp NJ GO - 24-34 1l1amE
6/1/23 - 100,000 Clark County NV Rev -— 30-43 8:30amP
6/1/23 — - -- Rome NY  PubImp - - 1l1amE
6/1/23 — - 615 AlfalfaCo ISD #46 OK Bldg BQ 25 12pmC
6/1/23 — - 1,580 Beckham Co ISD #6 OK Bldg BQ 25 12pmC Y
6/1/23 - - 1,570 Kay Co ISD #45 OK Bldg(Tax) - 25 11:30amC Y
6/1/23 — -— 3,975 Pontotoc Co ISD #19 OK Comb Purp (Tax) - 25 12:30 pmC Y
6/1/23 - 7,090 Harris Co MUD #165 X Unltd Tax Road -— — 1pmC
6/1/23 — - 15,640 Harris Co MUD #460 X Unltd Tax - 25-50 9amC
6/2/23 - -— 820 Cleveland Co ISD #57 OK Bldg(Tax) -— 25 11:30amC Y
6/2/23 — - 4,570 Grady Co ISD #97 OK  Comb Purp (Tax) - 25 12:30 pmC Y
6/5/23 — 315 Adair CoISD #11 OK  Bldg(Tax) - 25-26 11:30amC
6/5/23 - - 480 Major Co ISD #84 OK  Bldg BQ 25 11:45amC
6/5/23 - 15,000 Deerfield Comm SD WI  GOSchImp -— - 10amC
6/6/23 — - 21,270 Port St Lucie FL Util Sys Ref - - 10:30am E
6/6/23 - AA 55,000 Kentucky Asset/Liability Comm KY  Project Notes -— 24-25 1lamE
6/6/23 — - 105,000 Louisiana Pub Facs Auth LA Hosp Rev - - 11amE
6/6/23 - 1,325 Beecher Comm SD Ml Ref BQ 25-38 1lamE
6/6/23 — - 3,570 Grosse Pointe MI Cap Imp BQ - 1pmE
6/6/23 - 7,825 Dunklin R-VSD MO GORef -— 26-35 9:30am C
6/6/23 - - 13,500 Dunklin R-VSD MO GO - 30-43 9:30am C
6/6/23 - 21,494 Morris County NJ GO -— 24-31 1lamE
6/6/23 - - 1,280 Garfield Co ISD #94 OK  Bldg(Tax) - 25 11:30am C
6/6/23 — 1,400 Garvin Co ISD #18 OK  Bldg(Tax) - 25 12:30pmC
6/6/23 - - 920 KiowaCo ISD #3 OK  Bldg BQ 25 3:45pmC
6/6/23 Aal AAA 4,585 Arlington X Drain -— 24-43 10:30amC
6/6/23 Aal AAA 7,010 Arlington X Wtr & Wstwtr Rev - 24-43 9amC
6/6/23 Aal AAA 8,570 Arlington TX  Wtr & Wstwtr Rev Ref -— 24-33 9:30am C



6/6/23
6/7/23
6/7/23
6/7/23
6/7/23
6/7/23
6/7/23
6/7/23
6/7/23
6/7/23
6/7/23
6/7/23
6/7/23
6/8/23
6/8/23
6/8/23
6/8/23
6/8/23
6/8/23
6/12/23
6/14/23
6/15/23
6/15/23
6/27/23
6/27/23
6/27/23
6/27/23
6/27/23
6/29/23
7/12/23

187,375
9,535
430
3,065
3,720
1,235
3,100
5,855
12,000
9,010
14,085
21,120
18,800
3,605
20,000
4,940
1,237
110,000
2,255
2,805
40,000
234,015
336,330
350,630
406,680
17,325
20,515
1,495

Arlington County

lowa Valley Comm SD
Enfield (Town)

Webutuck (Northeast) Ctrl SD
Comanche Co ISD #1
Johnston Co ISD #20

Harris Co Wtr Cntr Imp #89
Southeast Travis Co MUD #1
Springhollow MUD
Charlottesville
Charlottesville
Washington

Pecatonica Area SD

Los Alamitos USD

Los Alamitos USD

Romulus Ctrl SD

Rye City SD

Saratoga Springs

Corpus Christi ISD
Northeast lowa Comm Coll
Hastings

Livingston Co Wtr & Swr Auth
Syracuse

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Oneida County

Pearl River UFSD

Pawling (Town)

VA

NY
NY
OK

SX322

VA
WA
Wi
CA
CA
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
GA
GA
GA
GA
NY
NY
NY

GO Pub Imp

GO Sch

Sch

Sch Dist

Comb Purp (Tax)
Comb Purp (Tax)
Unltd Tax

Unltd Tax

Unltd Tax

GO Pub Imp (Tax)
GO Pub Imp
Certs of Part

GO Sch

GO

GO

Sch Dist

Sch Dist

Pub Imp

Sch Bldg

New Jobs Training (Tax)

Pub Imp
Sys Rev
Pub Imp
GO (Tax)
GO

GO

GO

Pub Imp
Sch Dist
Pub Imp

24-43
24-35

10:30am E
11amC
11:15amE
11amE
11:30amC
12:30pmC
9amC
9:30am C
10amC
10:45amE
10:45amE
7:45amP
10amC
9amP
10amP
10amE
11:30amE
11amE
10:30am C
11amC
10amE
10:30amE
10:30am E
12:15pmE
11:45amE
10:45amE
11:15amE
11:30amE
11:30amE
10:30amE



