

## **New Issue Municipal Calendar**

Week of May 29, 2023

<u>Date of Sale</u> 5/30/23		<u>S &amp; P</u>	(\$000s) 1.455	<u>Issuer</u> Caddo Co ISD #161	<u>St</u> OK	<u>Description</u> Comb Purp (Tax)	<u>BQ</u> 	Maturing 25	Time of Sale 11:30 am C	CCB CMG Bidding Y
5/30/23			-	Leflore Co ISD #20	ОК	Bldg (Tax)		25	12:30 pm C	Y Y
5/31/23		AAA		Arvada	со	Sales & Use Tax Rev	BQ	23-42	9 am M	Y
5/31/23		AA	=	Port St Lucie	FL	GO Ref		24-35	10:30 am E	
5/31/23			100,000	Putnam Co SD	FL	GO Sch		24-52	11 am E	
5/31/23		AA-	10,000	Battle Creek	MI	Wtr & Wstwtr Rev	BQ	24-43	11 am E	
5/31/23	Aa1	AAA	21,620	Garner (Town)	NC	GO Pub Imp		24-43	11 am E	
5/31/23			12,557	Amityville UFSD	NY	Sch Dist		24-43	11 am E	
5/31/23			2,820	Babylon Vlg	NY	Pub Imp	BQ	25-38	11 am E	
5/31/23			1,865	Gates Chili Ctrl SD	NY	GO Sch Dist	BQ	24-28	11:30 am E	
5/31/23			491	NE Clinton Ctrl SD	NY	Sch Dist	BQ	24-28	10 am E	
5/31/23			6,045	North Salem Ctrl SD	NY	GO Sch Dist	BQ	24-39	11 am E	
5/31/23			2,210	Whitesboro Ctrl SD	NY	Sch Dist	BQ	24-38	11 am E	
5/31/23			4,075	Lincoln Co ISD #54	ОК	Bldg (Tax)		25	12:30 pm C	Υ
5/31/23			2,135	McIntosh Co ISD #19	ОК	Bldg (Tax)		25-26	11:30 am C	Υ
5/31/23			1,585	Oklahoma Co ISD #37	ОК	Comb Purp	BQ	25	11:45 am C	Υ
5/31/23			4,975	Brazoria Co MUD #32	TX	Unitd Tax Road	BQ	27-48	9 am C	
5/31/23	A2		12,000	Boscobel Area Schs SD	WI	GO Sch Bldg		24-43	9:30 am C	
5/31/23			12,500	Neillsville SD	WI	GO Sch		24-43	10 am C	
5/31/23			6,055	Oshkosh	WI	Storm Wtr Rev		24-43	10:30 am C	Υ
5/31/23			6,405	Oshkosh	WI	GO Corp Purp		24-43	10 am C	Υ
5/31/23			7,430	Oshkosh	WI	Water Sys Rev		24-43	10:30 am C	Υ
6/1/23	Aa2		32,000	El Segundo USD	CA	GO		24-50	9 am P	
6/1/23			90,000	Ventura County	CA	Tax & Rev Antic			8:45 am P	
6/1/23			1,040	Joice City	IA	GO Street	BQ	24-38	11 am C	
6/1/23	Aa3		3,470	Solon Comm SD	IA	GO Sch	BQ	24-43	10 am C	Υ
6/1/23		AA	35,000	St Tammany Par SD #12	LA	GO Sch		25-43	11 am C	
6/1/23			24,715	Grand Ledge Pub Schs	MI	Sch Bldg & Site		24-46	10 am E	
6/1/23		AA	1,190	Schwemer Drain Drainage Dt	MI	Drain	BQ	24-38	11 am E	
6/1/23			4,264	Union County	NJ	County College		24-33	11 am E	
6/1/23			37,697	Wayne Twp	NJ	GO		24-34	11 am E	
6/1/23			100,000	Clark County	NV	Rev		30-43	8:30 am P	
6/1/23				Rome	NY	Pub Imp			11 am E	
6/1/23			615	Alfalfa Co ISD #46	OK	Bldg	BQ	25	12 pm C	
6/1/23			=	Beckham Co ISD #6	OK	Bldg	BQ	25	12 pm C	Υ
6/1/23			=	Kay Co ISD #45	OK	Bldg (Tax)		25	11:30 am C	Υ
6/1/23			•	Pontotoc Co ISD #19	ОК	Comb Purp (Tax)		25	12:30 pm C	Υ
6/1/23			•	Harris Co MUD #165	TX	Unitd Tax Road			1 pm C	
6/1/23				Harris Co MUD #460	TX	Unitd Tax		25-50	9 am C	
6/2/23				Cleveland Co ISD #57	OK	Bldg (Tax)		25	11:30 am C	Υ
6/2/23			•	Grady Co ISD #97	ОК	Comb Purp (Tax)		25	12:30 pm C	Υ
6/5/23				Adair Co ISD #11	OK	Bldg (Tax)		25-26	11:30 am C	
6/5/23				Major Co ISD #84	OK	Bldg	BQ	25	11:45 am C	
6/5/23			•	Deerfield Comm SD	WI	GO Sch Imp			10 am C	
6/6/23			•	Port St Lucie	FL	Util Sys Ref			10:30 am E	
6/6/23		AA	-	Kentucky Asset/Liability Comm	KY	Project Notes		24-25	11 am E	
6/6/23			•	Louisiana Pub Facs Auth	LA	Hosp Rev			11 am E	
6/6/23			•	Beecher Comm SD	MI	Ref	BQ	25-38	11 am E	
6/6/23				Grosse Pointe	MI	Cap Imp	BQ		1 pm E	
6/6/23				Dunklin R-V SD	МО	GO Ref		26-35	9:30 am C	
6/6/23			•	Dunklin R-V SD	MO	GO		30-43	9:30 am C	
6/6/23			-	Morris County	NJ	GO		24-31	11 am E	
6/6/23			,	Garfield Co ISD #94	OK	Bldg (Tax)		25	11:30 am C	
6/6/23				Garvin Co ISD #18	OK	Bldg (Tax)		25	12:30 pm C	
6/6/23				Kiowa Co ISD #3	OK	Bldg	BQ	25	3:45 pm C	
6/6/23		AAA		Arlington	TX	Drain		24-43	10:30 am C	
6/6/23		AAA		Arlington	TX	Wtr & Wstwtr Rev		24-43	9 am C	
6/6/23	Aa1	AAA	8,570	Arlington	TX	Wtr & Wstwtr Rev Ref		24-33	9:30 am C	

6/6/23		187,375	Arlington County	VA	GO Pub Imp			10:30 am E
6/7/23	A+	9,535	Iowa Valley Comm SD	IA	GO Sch	BQ	24-43	11 am C
6/7/23		430	Enfield (Town)	NY	Sch		24-35	11:15 am E
6/7/23		3,065	Webutuck (Northeast) Ctrl SD	NY	Sch Dist	BQ		11 am E
6/7/23		3,720	Comanche Co ISD #1	OK	Comb Purp (Tax)		25	11:30 am C
6/7/23		1,235	Johnston Co ISD #20	OK	Comb Purp (Tax)		25	12:30 pm C
6/7/23		3,100	Harris Co Wtr Cntr Imp #89	TX	Unitd Tax	BQ		9 am C
6/7/23		5,855	Southeast Travis Co MUD #1	TX	Unitd Tax	BQ		9:30 am C
6/7/23		12,000	Springhollow MUD	TX	Unitd Tax			10 am C
6/7/23		9,010	Charlottesville	VA	GO Pub Imp (Tax)			10:45 am E
6/7/23		14,085	Charlottesville	VA	GO Pub Imp			10:45 am E
6/7/23		21,120	Washington	WA	Certs of Part			7:45 am P
6/7/23		18,800	Pecatonica Area SD	WI	GO Sch		24-43	10 am C
6/8/23		3,605	Los Alamitos USD	CA	GO		35-44	9 am P
6/8/23		20,000	Los Alamitos USD	CA	GO		26-49	10 am P
6/8/23		4,940	Romulus Ctrl SD	NY	Sch Dist	BQ		10 am E
6/8/23		1,237	Rye City SD	NY	Sch Dist			11:30 am E
6/8/23			Saratoga Springs	NY	Pub Imp			11 am E
6/8/23		110,000	Corpus Christi ISD	TX	Sch Bldg		28-53	10:30 am C
6/12/23 Aa1		2,255	Northeast Iowa Comm Coll	IA	New Jobs Training (Tax)		24-33	11 am C
6/14/23		2,805	Hastings	NY	Pub Imp	BQ		10 am E
6/15/23			Livingston Co Wtr & Swr Auth	NY	Sys Rev	BQ		10:30 am E
6/15/23		40,000	Syracuse	NY	Pub Imp			10:30 am E
6/27/23		234,015	Georgia	GA	GO (Tax)			12:15 pm E
6/27/23		336,330	Georgia	GA	GO			11:45 am E
6/27/23		350,630	Georgia	GA	GO			10:45 am E
6/27/23		406,680	Georgia	GA	GO			11:15 am E
6/27/23		17,325	Oneida County	NY	Pub Imp			11:30 am E
6/29/23		20,515	Pearl River UFSD	NY	Sch Dist			11:30 am E
7/12/23		1,495	Pawling (Town)	NY	Pub Imp	BQ		10:30 am E